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
Remodeled kitchen with granite counters, stainless appliances, pantry cabinets and tons of storage space. French doors 
lead to cozy living room with hearth fireplace and numerous windows offering plenty of natural light. Easy access to 
two separate backyard patios for entertaining or enjoying the views. Master bedroom features a balcony overlooking 
the living room. Family room addition with fireplace for extra downstairs living space. Attached two car garage and 
RV/boat parking.

$695,000

VILLA ENTRADA COMMUNITY IN NOVATO

Great single level, ground floor condominium located in Villa Entrada, a 55 and over community with 100 individual 
condominium residences spread over eight buildings. This well maintained 2BR/2BA unit offers a bright, easy living 
and open floor plan. Features include custom built-ins, plenty of cabinets, plantation shutters, tile flooring and carpet. 
There is a 2-car garage with plenty of storage cabinets. This quiet community is located near Pacheco Plaza with 
Nugget Market, Marin Coffee Roasters, dining, shopping and business services.

$610,000
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BEAUTIFULLY MAINTAINED HOME IN CORDELIA

This 4BR/2.5BA, 1923 sf home is located at the end of a cul-de-sac on an extra-large private lot next to green space & 
walking paths. Open kitchen with quartz countertops, expansive tile backsplash, stainless appliances, walk-in pantry, 
garden window & dining area. Family room with a large brick hearth fireplace. Elegant granite & tile entryway, 
refinished hardwood floors, crown molding and new carpeting. Backyard features a large flagstone patio, Trex deck, 
fruit trees, roses & garden area. New exterior paint, newer fencing and RV/boat parking. Close to trails, park, schools 
& freeway access.

$599,000

SINGLE LEVEL IN GREEN VALLEY LAKE

Coming soon - the home you've been waiting for! 4BR/2BA single level with a three-car garage in highly sought after 
Green Valley Lake. This lightly used and well-maintained home has impressive twelve foot ceilings in the living areas, 
fireplace with gas insert and new flooring throughout. Huge master bedroom with sitting area, master bath with dual 
vanities, separate tub & shower and large walk-in closet. Beautifully landscaped backyard with mature trees that create 
a serene place to relax and enjoy. HOA includes lake access, five-acre park with playground, tennis courts, two pools 
and clubhouse.  

Coming Soon $549,900
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SOUTHBROOK SUBDIVISION

Single story home in the Southbrook area of Cordelia. 3BR/2BA with an inviting front patio, updated laminated 
flooring as well as updated bathroom tile floors. The kitchen has a center island along with a breakfast area. There 
is a family room with fireplace and living room/dining room combination. Inside laundry room. Stamped concrete 
back patio. Two-car garage. Recent updates include exterior paint and new attic insulation. Conveniently located 
near I-80, I-680 and Hwy 12 for easy commuting. Situated half-way between San Francisco & Sacramento and 
close to Napa and the wine country.

$485,000

GREAT COMMUTER HOME

Located in Cordelia Village, this 3BR/2BA, 1288 sf home offers access to excellent, sought after schools – Nelda 
Mundy Elementary, Green Valley Middle and Rodriguez High. Lots of separate living space with a family room as well 
as a living room that includes a nice bay window. The kitchen features an eat-in breakfast area. The property includes 
nicely landscaped front and back yards and solar. Walking distance to the high school, close to I-80, I-680 and Hwy 
12 for easy commuting and near shopping & dining.

$485,000
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CORDELIA VILLAGE

Prepare to fall in love! Cozy single story, 3BR/2BA, 1408 sf home in Cordelia Village. Beautiful hardwood flooring 
and vaulted ceilings. Living room features a unique fireplace and skylights. Kitchen opens to dining area and glass 
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